Model SCSI Solid State
Disk Drives
Product Manual
MANUAL NUMBER : 00833-802-2A
6260 SEQUENCE DRIVE,  SAN DIEGO, CA 92121 (619) 677-0877 (FAX) 619-677-0895
INDUSTRIAL COMPUTER SOURCE EUROPE  TEL (1) 69.18.74.40  FAX (1) 64.46.40.42    •    INDUSTRIAL COMPUTER SOURCE (UK) LTD  TEL 01243-533900  FAX 01243-532949
Page - ii

drives in rugged and environmentally demanding applications. The unit is packaged in a sturdy
3.5" form factor suitable for use in hostile environments, such as portable industrial or military
computers, factory floor computers, or mobile land, sea or air applications.
• Ruggedized for harsh environment use
• High reliability, solid state design, no moving parts
• SCSI I & SCSI II compatible
• Fast Access times
• Low power consumption
• Noiseless operation
• MTBF > 100,000 hours
• Unique FLASH memory with 512 byte erase/write sectors
• Built-in error detection and correction
Model Numbers
Model Description Capacity (Bytes / Blocks)
SCSI04SSI Fixed SCSI Drive, 4 MBytes
SCSI10SSI Fixed SCSI Drive, 10 MBytes 10,485,760 20,480
SCSI20SSI Fixed SCSI Drive, 20 MBytes 20,971,520 40,960
SCSI40SSI Fixed SCSI Drive, 40 MBytes 41,943,040 81,920
SCSI80SSI Fixed SCSI Drive, 80 MBytes 83,886,080 163,840
SCSI160SSI Fixed SCSI Drive, 160 MBytes 167,772,160 327,680
Manual Number: 00833-802-2Page 2
SCSI Series Manual
Chapter 2:  Specifications
Data Transfer Rate